
Bridging Innovation
by Yulis Setiya

Submission date: 27-Oct-2022 03:05PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1936692411
File name: KP_httpjkp.fkep.unpad.ac.idindex.phpjkparticleview1923308_1.pdf (312.94K)
Word count: 5163
Character count: 28203



3

3

5

7



4

6 11



2

8







1

4

9

10







4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Bridging Innovation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

discovery.ucl.ac.uk
Internet Source

jpns-journal.com
Internet Source

Sami M. Aloush, Omar M. Al-Rawajfa.
"Prevention of ventilator-associated
pneumonia in intensive care units: Barriers
and compliance", International Journal of
Nursing Practice, 2020
Publication

eprints.ners.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

biblio.ugent.be
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

"Principles and Concepts of Behavioral
Medicine", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2018
Publication

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source


